

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88661430

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 23.267,54 RON - 23.267,54 RON

Descriere: LAC ECOLSURE EXTRA ALUN 2,5L 2 121,85 243,70 243,70 LAC EXOLASURE EXTRA ALUN 0,75L 3,00 37,82 113,46 113,46 CIMENT 40KG 260 27,73 7209,80 7209,80 FIER BETON 12/6M 95 28,57 2714,15 2714,15 ETRIER 15X15 194 1,68 325,92 325,92 SARMA NG 1,2;3 52 12,18 633,36 633,36 PALET ISO 1 95,00 95,00 95,00 STM 6 48 126,05 6050,40 6050,40 CUIE C-TII 80 25 9,24 231,00 231,00 CUIE C-TII 120 10 9,24 92,40 92,40 CUIE C-TII 150 10 12,61 126,10 126,10 CUIE C-TII 230 15 12,61 189,15 189,15 SCOABE 100 2,52 252,00 252,00 BUIANDRUG 2,5M 12 54,62 655,44 655,44 BUIANDRUG 1,75M 8 38,24 305,92 305,92 ADEZIV BCA 25KG 20 24,37 487,40 487,40 ETRIER 15/25 400 2,27 908,00 908,00 BCA 150X250X624 1,69 495,80 837,90 837,90 BCA 240X250X624 1,8 495,80 892,44 892,44 BUIANDRUG 2M 10 43,70 437,00 437,00 ETRIER 30X15 50 2,94 147,00 147,00 HOLSURUB PAL 6X40 500 0,24 120,00 120,00 HOLSURUB PAL 6X60 400 0,29 116,00 116,00 HOLSURUB PAL 6X100 200 0,42 84,00 84,00 TOTAL 23267,54 23267,54
